
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71073222 5PSSDB 20.23 5.40 109.24

71073238 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 19.98 6.45 128.87

71073262 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.15 6.95 140.04

71073286 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.12 5.40 108.65

71073303 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 20.07 5.40 108.38

71073321 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 20.01 4.40 88.04

71073333 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.08 5.65 113.45

71073348 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.07 6.95 139.49

71073358 P13 - 109914 5PSSDB 20.12 5.40 108.65

71073385 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 20.43 5.95 121.56

71073401 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.41 5.65 115.32

71073417 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 7PSSDB 20.41 5.40 110.21

71073434 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 7PSSDB 20.41 5.40 110.21

71073452 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.44 6.95 142.06

71073479 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 20.41 5.65 115.32

71073501 P13 - (99380) K & D Pipeline 10PSSDA 20.32 4.55 92.46

71073523 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.47 5.65 115.66

71073544 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 20.41 4.40 89.80

71073558 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.47 6.95 142.27

71073583 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.54 8.25 169.46

71073616 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.44 5.40 110.38

71073637 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 20.43 5.95 121.56

71073658 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.40 5.65 115.26

71073677 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.33 5.65 114.86

71073698 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 20.40 5.95 121.38

71073718 P13 - (98174) TAMUG Infrastucture 10PSSDA 20.40 10.50 214.20

71073743 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

71073762 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.54 6.45 132.48

71073782 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.44 6.45 131.84

71073787 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.43 5.40 110.32

71073799 P13 - (116370) League City Medical Plaza 5PSSDB 20.46 5.95 121.74

71073819 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 20.42 5.95 121.50

71073833 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.49 7.55 154.70

71073855 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.39 5.65 115.20

71073872 P13 - (109195) Claremont Connector Trl & Pedestrian Bridge 7PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

71073891 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 20.17 5.65 113.96

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 12/20/2024

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R004020

3035

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD



250.00

4641.10

5% -232.06

SUBTOTAL 4409.04

-$446.40

TOTAL $3962.64

Bonus

Fuel


	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



